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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
13.05.2017 - 10:19 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 24.54 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 27.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 22.94 DEGTJARJOV Pjotr TOP Tallinn 18.12.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 22.48 ZAITSEV Daniel GARANT Tallinn 19.06.2016
Estonian Records 22.37 MÄLBERG Miko KUK Beijing (CHN) 14.08.2008
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas swimming school 25.43 555
2. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 26.01 519
3. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas swimming school 26.97 466
4. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.00 464
5. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.17 455
6. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.44 442
7. AKSALU Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.51 439
8. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 27.59 435
9. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.76 427

10. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.94 419
11. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 27.95 418
12. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas swimming school 28.47 396
13. MAARANEN Akseli 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           28.49 395
14. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 28.91 378
15. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.92 377
16. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.17 368
17. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           29.23 366
18. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.26 364
19. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 29.48 356
20. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas swimming school 29.50 356
21. TSARIN Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.55 354
22. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.59 352
23. STANKUS Viktoras 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 29.64 351
24. BROVKINS Viktors 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 29.88 342
25. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.09 335
26. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.12 334
27. BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.13 334
28. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.20 331
29. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 30.57 320
30. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 30.60 319
31. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.62 318
32. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.67 316
33. MATVEEVS Andrejs 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 30.68 316

SADIKOV Daniel 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.68 316
35. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.74 314
36. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.76 314
37. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 30.77 313
38. VESKE Taaniel 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.89 310
39. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas swimming school 30.90 309
40. RAISUOTIS Feliks 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 30.93 308
41. GORLOVICS Aleksejs 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 31.06 305
42. AKOPJANS Davids 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 31.21 300
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

43. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.47 293
44. PARM Markus 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.51 292
45. ANSON Artur 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.56 290
46. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.58 290
47. TOMANS Reinis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 31.60 289
48. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 31.61 289
49. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas swimming school 31.79 284
50. BIRSKUS Eligijus 03 Kaunas swimming school 31.86 282
51. KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.92 281
52. NYMAN Alexander 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           31.96 280
53. OUNMAA Siim-Gabriel 03 Spordiklubi Shark 32.12 275
54. KRUZE Arturs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 32.20 273
55. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.24 272
56. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.34 270
57. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.37 269
58. BARBASHIN Grigori 04 Spordiklubi Garant 32.39 269
59. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.68 261
60. HINDOV Arne 04 Spordiklubi Shark 32.74 260
61. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.75 260
62. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.03 253
63. ZUCKOV Daniil 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 33.07 252
64. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.13 251

ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.13 251
66. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.48 243
67. PALMOV Egor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 33.50 243
68. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas swimming school 33.53 242
69. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.60 241
70. JESKOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 33.67 239

SAVULJAK Vitali 03 Kunda Swim 33.67 239
72. ILD Karl Erik 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.92 234
73. MATVEEVS Igors 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 34.05 231
74. BALKIN Matvei 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.18 228
75. YLOENEN Touko 03 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.20 228
76. MARKKANEN Eemil 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.29 226
77. ERONEN Roope 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.30 226
78. ADLER Rasmus 05 Paernu Spordikool 34.88 215
79. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.97 213
80. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.08 211
81. KIRSBERG Olaf Anton 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.59 202
82. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 36.47 188
83. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.95 181
84. ROSSAR Rasmus 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.07 179
85. KHAUSTOV Andrei 05 Spordiklubi Garant 37.38 175
86. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.92 155
87. PESTOV Martin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 38.96 154
88. JUSKEVICIUS Robert 06 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 41.46 128
89. PINKOVSKIS Marats 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 42.59 118
90. VITKOVSKIS Mareks 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 45.06 99
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool
GA - False Start

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. SMAILYS Titas 01 Panevezys RSSG 24.43 627
2. JEGOROVS Tomass 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 24.86 595
3. PANIHINS Maksims 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.04 582
4. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 25.29 565
5. MARKOVS Arturs 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.57 546
6. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.61 544
7. ANDREJEV Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 25.73 536
8. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 25.75 535
9. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.00 520

10. KAHANOVICS Rihards 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 26.08 515
11. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.13 512
12. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 26.31 501
13. VENTURINI Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.41 496
14. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.55 488
15. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.69 480
16. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.75 477
17. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.85 472
18. KAZLOVAS Dominykas 02 Kaunas swimming school 26.90 469
19. GUOBUZAS Matas 01 Kaunas swimming school 26.98 465
20. KASIMOV Anvar 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 27.01 463
21. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.28 450
22. BAGDANAVICIUS Justinas 02 Kaunas swimming school 27.35 446
23. BANIONIS Justas 02 Kaunas swimming school 27.66 432
24. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 27.72 429
25. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.09 412
26. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.13 410
27. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.16 409
28. MALUTINS Nikita 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 28.25 405
29. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.35 401
30. KROLOV Mattias Kaspar 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.53 393
31. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.72 385
32. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.82 381
33. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 29.07 372
34. LISOVSKIS Aleksandrs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 29.09 371
35. BOSIAKOV Maksim 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 29.18 367

NEPERTS Reinis 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.18 367
37. TSUIMAN Ilja 02 Spordiklubi Garant 29.39 360
38. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.40 359
39. KASKA Elmar 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.57 353
40. SARAPU Siim 02 MyFitness 29.86 343
41. MOKRINSKIS Danila 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.07 336
42. LARIONOV Igor 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 30.11 334
43. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.13 334
44. IVANOV Oliver 01 Spordiklubi Shark 30.58 319
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2001 - 2002

Rank YB Time Pts

45. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 30.72 315
46. NARBUTAS Mantas 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 31.15 302
47. SAUAUG Kevin 01 Spordiklubi Shark 31.33 297
48. SPUNDINS Marks 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 31.34 297
49. LEHVONEN Jaakko 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.31 226
50. DZIDZADZE Luka 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.40 189

Open

1. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 23.41 712
2. MACEHINS Artjoms 00 Kipsalas peldbaseins 24.14 649
3. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 24.33 634
4. SMAILYS Titas 01 Panevezys RSSG 24.43 627
5. PUDZMYS Edgaras 99 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 24.47 623
6. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.71 605
7. JEGOROVS Tomass 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 24.86 595
8. MILK Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.01 584
9. TURU Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 25.03 583

10. PANIHINS Maksims 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.04 582
11. KAPELIN Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 25.08 579
12. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 25.29 565
13. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas swimming school 25.43 555
14. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 25.46 553

SANDRIGAILO Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.46 553
16. MARKOVS Arturs 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 25.57 546
17. DREVINSKAS Rokas 00 Kaunas swimming school 25.59 545
18. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.61 544
19. MATISOVS Ralfs 99 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 25.66 541
20. KOPJEV Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 25.68 539
21. ANDREJEV Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 25.73 536
22. MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 25.75 535

UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.75 535
24. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.92 524
25. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.00 520
26. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 26.01 519
27. KAHANOVICS Rihards 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 26.08 515
28. HIIEMAA Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.13 512
29. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 26.31 501
30. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.38 498
31. VENTURINI Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.41 496
32. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.45 494
33. KARGIN Adrian Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.47 492
34. VALLISTE Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.53 489
35. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.55 488
36. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.69 480
37. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 26.75 477
38. SVISTUNOV Daniil 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.80 474
39. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 26.85 472
40. KAZLOVAS Dominykas 02 Kaunas swimming school 26.90 469
41. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas swimming school 26.97 466
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. GUOBUZAS Matas 01 Kaunas swimming school 26.98 465
43. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 26.99 465

BOKA Deniss 00 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 26.99 465
45. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.00 464
46. KASIMOV Anvar 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 27.01 463
47. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.17 455
48. PUKK Georg 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.21 453
49. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.28 450
50. BAGDANAVICIUS Justinas 02 Kaunas swimming school 27.35 446

KLEINSON Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 27.35 446
JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 27.35 446

53. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.44 442
54. AKSALU Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.51 439
55. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 27.59 435
56. KOPLIMAA Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.63 433
57. LISSMANN Kert Kevin 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.65 432
58. BANIONIS Justas 02 Kaunas swimming school 27.66 432
59. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 27.72 429
60. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.76 427
61. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.94 419
62. LASIMER Artur 04 Spordiklubi Energia 27.95 418
63. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.09 412
64. SABANOV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.13 410
65. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.16 409
66. PRAISS Daniels 99 Kipsalas peldbaseins 28.24 405
67. MALUTINS Nikita 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 28.25 405
68. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.35 401
69. TIIMUS Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 28.43 397
70. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas swimming school 28.47 396
71. MAARANEN Akseli 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           28.49 395
72. KROLOV Mattias Kaspar 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.53 393
73. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.72 385
74. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.82 381
75. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 28.91 378
76. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.92 377
77. VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02 Keila Swimclub 29.07 372
78. LISOVSKIS Aleksandrs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 29.09 371
79. ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.17 368
80. BOSIAKOV Maksim 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 29.18 367

NEPERTS Reinis 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 29.18 367
82. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           29.23 366
83. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.26 364
84. TSUIMAN Ilja 02 Spordiklubi Garant 29.39 360
85. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.40 359
86. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 29.48 356
87. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas swimming school 29.50 356
88. TSARIN Artur 05 Spordiklubi Garant 29.55 354
89. KASKA Elmar 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.57 353
90. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.59 352
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

91. STANKUS Viktoras 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 29.64 351
92. SARAPU Siim 02 MyFitness 29.86 343
93. BROVKINS Viktors 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 29.88 342
94. MOKRINSKIS Danila 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.07 336
95. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.09 335
96. LARIONOV Igor 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 30.11 334
97. PETROV Ilja 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.12 334
98. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.13 334

BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.13 334
100. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.20 331
101. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 30.57 320
102. IVANOV Oliver 01 Spordiklubi Shark 30.58 319
103. SISOV Danila 05 Spordiklubi Garant 30.60 319
104. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.62 318
105. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.67 316
106. MATVEEVS Andrejs 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 30.68 316

SADIKOV Daniel 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.68 316
108. BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 30.72 315
109. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.74 314
110. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.76 314
111. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 30.77 313
112. VESKE Taaniel 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.89 310
113. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas swimming school 30.90 309
114. RAISUOTIS Feliks 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 30.93 308
115. GORLOVICS Aleksejs 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 31.06 305
116. NARBUTAS Mantas 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 31.15 302
117. AKOPJANS Davids 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 31.21 300
118. SAUAUG Kevin 01 Spordiklubi Shark 31.33 297
119. SPUNDINS Marks 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 31.34 297
120. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.47 293
121. PARM Markus 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.51 292
122. ANSON Artur 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.56 290
123. KONEV Arsenii 03 Spordiklubi Garant 31.58 290
124. TOMANS Reinis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 31.60 289
125. BORISSOV Pavel 05 Spordiklubi Dilan 31.61 289
126. JALINSKAS Edvinas 04 Kaunas swimming school 31.79 284
127. BIRSKUS Eligijus 03 Kaunas swimming school 31.86 282
128. KRIVENKO Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Garant 31.92 281
129. NYMAN Alexander 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           31.96 280
130. OUNMAA Siim-Gabriel 03 Spordiklubi Shark 32.12 275
131. KRUZE Arturs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 32.20 273
132. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.24 272
133. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.34 270
134. TSOPP Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 32.37 269
135. BARBASHIN Grigori 04 Spordiklubi Garant 32.39 269
136. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 32.68 261
137. HINDOV Arne 04 Spordiklubi Shark 32.74 260
138. SOORM Aleksandr 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.75 260
139. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.03 253
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

140. ZUCKOV Daniil 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 33.07 252
141. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.13 251

ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.13 251
143. NEIER Gregor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.48 243
144. PALMOV Egor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 33.50 243
145. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas swimming school 33.53 242
146. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.60 241
147. JESKOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 33.67 239

SAVULJAK Vitali 03 Kunda Swim 33.67 239
149. ILD Karl Erik 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 33.92 234
150. MATVEEVS Igors 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 34.05 231
151. BALKIN Matvei 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.18 228
152. YLOENEN Touko 03 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.20 228
153. MARKKANEN Eemil 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.29 226
154. ERONEN Roope 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.30 226
155. LEHVONEN Jaakko 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 34.31 226
156. ADLER Rasmus 05 Paernu Spordikool 34.88 215
157. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 34.97 213
158. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.08 211
159. KIRSBERG Olaf Anton 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 35.59 202
160. DZIDZADZE Luka 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.40 189
161. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 36.47 188
162. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.95 181
163. ROSSAR Rasmus 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.07 179
164. KHAUSTOV Andrei 05 Spordiklubi Garant 37.38 175
165. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.92 155
166. PESTOV Martin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 38.96 154
167. JUSKEVICIUS Robert 06 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 41.46 128
168. PINKOVSKIS Marats 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 42.59 118
169. VITKOVSKIS Mareks 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 45.06 99
DSQ PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool

GA - False Start


